
NACHBARGEBÄUDE
BESTAND

POS F03 POS F04 POS F03

POS F08 POS F07 POS F01POS0 F09

+8,025  

GOK
-0,22

GOK
-0,30

POS T03

P
O

S
 T

0
2

Anbau Bestand

SÜDANSICHT

ANTRITTS
PODEST
OK -0,12

GOK
-0,15

SPINDELTREPPE
16 STG 17,75/26

POS F05

OK
-0,12

  OK
+2,72

OK Attika
+ 2,62

17.06
           ANSICHT  M 1:50

DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT



max. 

NACHBARGEBÄUDE
BESTAND

POS F10

+5,69  +5,69  

GOK
-0,30

-0,35  
-0,30  

TRAUFE
n. DETAIL

+8,025  

GOK
-0,395

EINZELGARAGE 2

+-0,00  

POS T1

WESTANSICHT  /   SCHNITT C-C

OK
-0,12

  OK
+2,72

POS F06

POS F13

17.06
           ANSICHT  M 1:50

DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT
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3,60303,73
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182,7918
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1,26
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2,36
5

3,56
5

7,28

2,46
5
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3,4588
5

1,3388
5

2,30

BASTELRAUM
A=15,52m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

HEIZRAUM
A=20,30m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

KELLER 1
A=9,44m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

KELLER 2
A=8,40m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

KELLER 3
A=10,50m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

KELLERFLUR
A=11,55m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

TH
A=3,30m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = PARKETT

-2,35

-2,45

KELLER 4
A=16,10m²
FFB   -2,35
RFB   -2,45
FB   = ESTRICH

  17.06.
           KELLERGESCHOSS  M 1:50

DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT

3,
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FROSTSCHÜRZE / FROSTTIEF
20/80 UMLAUFEND

FROSTSCHÜRZE
20/80 FROSTTIEF

FROSTSCHÜRZE FROTTIEF
60/80 

60

60

13 STG 
18,07/285

1
0

50

3,03 10

FROSTSCHÜRZE
VORSTEHEND

C
C

A
A

B
B

D D
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Gully Bestand 17.06.
 ERDGESCHOSS  M 1:50

DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT

KÜCHE
A=9,90m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = FLIESEN

WOHNEN
A=27,35m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

SCHLAFEN
A=14,58m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

NEBENZIMMER
A=12,83m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

ANKLEIDE
A=8,38m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

BAD
A=6,09m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = FLIESEN

WC
A=1,86m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = FLIESEN

FLUR
A=9,97m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

TH EG
A=2,87m²
FFB +-0,00
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

+0,00

-0,07

EINGANG

15 STG 
19/285

2 STG 
15/28
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0
2

-0,35-0,395 -0,32
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2,20301017
5
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2010182,7918

ABBRUCH
GARAGE
BESTAND

ABBRUCH
GARAGE
BESTAND

-0,30

ABBRUCH
ALTE
STUFEN

C
C

A
A

A
W

 D
Ä

M
M

U
N

G
 N

E
U

AW DÄMMUNG NEU

AW DÄMMUNG

80 82
5

1,00 1,10 1,00 1,15 1,00 1,10 1,00 2,57
5

POS F02POS F02POS F01POS F01

POS F03 POS F04 POS F03

GARAGE 1
A=20,51m²
OK     -0,30
RFB   -0,35
FB   = ESTRICH /
           BESCHICHTUNG

GARAGE 2
A=18,38m²
OK     -0,30
RFB   -0,35
FB   = ESTRICH /
           BESCHICHTUNG

1,00 1,77 9
5

1,32
8

1,30
3
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2,40 38 40 2,40 83

POS T03
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Anbau Bestand

POS T01

POS T03

D D

STURZTRÄGER
2 X U300 N. STATIK

DD 20/20
DECKE ANBAU

POS T04POS T05

P
O

S
 F

0
6

2,252,25

2,15

57
5

87
7
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2,
15

POS F05

B

76

BRH +1,05

DECKENSPRUNG

PODEST
TERRASSE OG

1,
60

1,
30

88
5

75

1,
20

11
5

16
5

88
588

5
2,67

1
75

2
88

3

SPINDELTREPPE
16 STG 17,75/26

2,
67

1,17
9



KAMIN
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S
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N
D

SCHLAFR.

DU/WC

BAD/WC

FLUR

Grundstücksgrenze

G
ru

nd
st

üc
ks

gr
en

ze

ESSEN
A=16,70m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = PARKETT

KIND 2
A=17,42m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = PARKETT

KIND 1
A=17,38m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB   -0,07
FB   = PARKETT

SCHLAFEN
A=12,83m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70
FB   = PARKETT

ANKLEIDE
A=7,68m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70
FB   = PARKETT

FLUR
A=8,74m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = PARKETT

TH OG
A=2,87m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70
FB   = PARKETT

+2,77

-0,07

15 STG 
19/285
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24

2,201,001,503,011,262,011,222616

A
A

BAD
A=7,03m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = FLIESEN

WC
A=3,06m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = FLIESEN

WO / KÜCHE
A=32,60m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,65

FB   = PARKET

BALKON
A=10,00m²
OK + 2,72
RFB + 2,70

FB   = GITTERROST / 
           HOLZBELAG

BALKON
A=3,98m²
FFB + 2,77
RFB + 2,70

FB   = STEINPLATTEN

POS F09

POS F11

RINGANKER
24/30cm

ABFANGTRÄGER
n. STATIK
HEA 220

STURZ n. STATIK

KÜCHEN
SCHACHT

STURZ n. STATIK24/33,5cm

STURZ n. STATIK
24/33,5cm

  17.06.
           OBERGESCHOSS  M 1:50

 
DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT

Anbau Bestand

D D

AUFLAGER-
SCHWELLEN
FÜR HEA 220

AUFLAGER-
SCHWELLEN
FÜR HEA 220

C B
B

60

1,
42

1,101,83
  17.06.

           OBERGESCHOSS  M 1:50

DIPL. ING. ARCHITEKT

Ausbau  Küche/Treppe 
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STURZ n. STATIK
24/30cm
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65 15

FENSTERÖFFNUNG
NEU / HÖHE ANALOG 
BESTAND

1,3015


	Folie 1
	Folie 2
	Folie 3
	Folie 4
	Folie 5

